
Team ResultAddington Champs 2019

90cm JwSArena Eventing Champs

School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Kelso High Linton 0 01 20

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

347 BALLINGOWAN FLASH 34 6 0 0 44.88 2 8

355 CS SIMPLY JINGER 36.5 3.5 0 0 45.57 3 6.5

345 Ardagh Msillio 34 6 4 0 44.15 2 12

352 Miss Majestica 35.5 4.5 0 0 43.91 1 5.5

Sidcot 0 02 26.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

806 Harper Seven 34.5 5.5 0 0 45.00 2 7.5

805 GLEN 37 3 0 0 48.57 6 9

807 SMARTIE PANTS 28.5 11.5 0 0 50.08 8 19.5

808 Florence Joanna 33 7 0 0 45.72 3 10
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Lady Manners Gallium 0 03 30.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

521 Cymcynwal Arian 34.5 5.5 0 0 45.28 3 8.5

514 Myshall Jenny 19.5 20.5 8 20 57.68 15 63.5

523 Minim E 34 6 0 0 43.17 1 7

516 MONBEG EBONY 31 9 4 0 44.56 2 15

Kelso High Morebattle 0 04 33

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

353 ARDAGH BOBBY 35.5 4.5 4 0 47.01 5 13.5

350 Cairnview Corry 30 10 0 4 43.48 1 15

354 ARDAGH AIRBORNE 31.5 8.5 0 0 44.32 2 10.5

346 HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 35.5 4.5 0 0 45.05 3 7.5

Brentwood Yellow 0 05 34

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

852 Ardlonan Lad 32 8 0 0 49.66 7 15

856 Prince of Donard 27.5 12.5 0 4 52.78 10 26.5

853 Liscannor Tulira 35.5 4.5 0 0 44.83 2 6.5

854 MOCKERSHILL MAN 31.5 8.5 0 0 46.18 4 12.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Cranleigh 0 06 39

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

414 Ballygriffin Sky High 33.5 6.5 0 0 46.22 4 10.5

411 Lottie 34.5 5.5 0 4 49.48 7 16.5

415 Global High Society 35 5 0 4 45.57 3 12

412 Hedric 31.5 8.5 4 4 61.02 19 35.5

Brentwood White 0 07 40.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

851 Heathermore Lux Like George 33.5 6.5 4 0 47.83 5 15.5

855 Ballygowan Chiara II 35.5 4.5 0 0 48.70 6 10.5

858 Iceford Jigsaw 30.5 9.5 0 0 47.74 5 14.5

Jedburgh Grammar 0 08 41

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

693 CHOCOLATE BUTTONS 34.5 5.5 0 0 46.91 4 9.5

695 Candy Floss 33 7 4 4 42.94 0 15

694 Storm 35.5 4.5 8 0 46.06 4 16.5

696 Monagor Tilly 27.5 12.5 0 4 59.68 17 33.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

St. John's Marlborough 96 09 42

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

744 SCRIBBLE 38 2 0 0 44.92 2 4

749 Glencarrig Johnno 30.5 9.5 4 4 45.96 3 20.5

750 Lady Lace Eliminated

752 Kilroe Boy 27.5 12.5 0 0 47.26 5 17.5

Sedbergh Gold 92 010 42

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

657 Mighty Moss Eliminated

663 Western Rebel 35.5 4.5 0 0 45.14 3 7.5

659 Calypso 30 10 0 0 49.95 7 17

664 Arrowmands Diamond 26.5 13.5 0 0 46.77 4 17.5

St Catherine's Bramley 0 011 42.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

74 Caoran Beg Hero 32 8 0 0 45.44 3 11

66 Lislaird Barney 32 8 0 0 45.41 3 11

64 Rainstown Frost 27 13 0 4 53.48 11 28

69 Lylagget Boy 30.5 9.5 4 0 49.79 7 20.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Sandroyd 0 011 42.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

313 Dakota V Eliminated

314 Dexter 30 10 0 4 49.47 7 21

315 Mattymount Diamond 37 3 0 0 46.66 4 7

923 Over The Water 34.5 5.5 4 0 47.89 5 14.5

Norwich High 0 013 44

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

193 Irish Smurf 31 9 0 4 46.55 4 17

196 Killusty Boolagh Betty 32 8 4 0 44.04 2 14

198 Sea Patrick Dark Cruise 17.5 22.5 0 0 56.82 14 36.5

194 Ballysax Dan 33 7 0 0 48.06 6 13

Leweston  0 014 49.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

91 SMURF N TURF 31.5 8.5 0 0 47.74 5 13.5

96 Courtenay Autumn 34.5 5.5 0 0 52.89 10 15.5

94 Carrabawn Ruby 28 12 0 4 69.89 27 43

95 Popcorn 29.5 10.5 0 0 52.13 10 20.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Queen Mary's 0 015 59

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

561 Truly Teddy 30.5 9.5 4 0 46.91 4 17.5

558 Cruising Disney 22.5 17.5 4 4 56.81 14 39.5

560 Rineen Saphire 34 6 0 4 42.59 0 10

562 QUEEN DE LA FONTAINE 30.5 9.5 0 4 60.63 18 31.5

Lady Manners Aluminium 0 016 63.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

975 Henman 27 13 0 0 50.53 8 21

508 Rockfinn Summer Storm 25 15 4 8 51.40 9 36

517 HOTSHOTS 33 7 0 0 50.71 8 15

515 ROCKFIELD SMOKEY LEO 25.5 14.5 0 4 51.05 9 27.5

Mayfield Blue 0 017 65

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

624 MUNRO HIGHLANDER 35.5 4.5 4 4 48.34 6 18.5

606 GOLDEN OLIVE 32.5 7.5 0 4 52.57 10 21.5

607 Coolooney Gurteen 30 10 4 0 53.03 11 25

605 MICKEY 32.5 7.5 8 4 57.84 15 34.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Mayfield White 0 018 66

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

617 De Niro's Florett 37.5 2.5 4 0 51.12 9 15.5

618 DIRECT REGION 31 9 8 4 51.00 8 29

609 Fune D or M 31.5 8.5 0 0 55.16 13 21.5

623 Blizzard 29 11 8 4 48.69 6 29

Pershore Academy 0 019 66.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

590 Indian Chief 29 11 0 4 54.76 12 27

587 Sid (Late) 28 12 4 4 71.19 29 49

591 Ruby Royale (Late) 33 7 0 0 48.33 6 13

588 BRICKELL JENSEN 27.5 12.5 0 4 52.12 10 26.5

Eastbourne College 0 019 66.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

632 Fernhill Star Vision 37.5 2.5 0 0 45.59 3 5.5

636 CASTLELODGE GOLDEN RETURN 29 11 4 4 47.34 5 24

634 Moneylagen Steel 21 19 8 4 48.54 6 37

635 Poppinghole Patchwork 21 19 4 8 58.64 16 47
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Saint Felix 0 021 70.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

861 Fairy Story 23 17 8 0 50.35 8 33

862 GELDART VD VIVE LA VIE 36 4 4 0 41.79 0 8

864 LE PETIT LORADO 31.5 8.5 0 8 55.53 13 29.5

860 Tiger Lily 26.5 13.5 0 16 70.14 28 57.5

Scarborough College 0 022 77

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

678 Top Of The Morning III Eliminated

675 Barnaboy Paddy 32.5 7.5 0 0 53.17 11 18.5

676 Oakland Katy 25.5 14.5 0 4 61.55 19 37.5

677 Clonshire Kestrel 28 12 0 4 47.62 5 21

The Ecclesbourne School 0 023 80

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

393 Diamond Cartier 22.5 17.5 8 4 48.49 6 35.5

392 BLAKE LIVELY 35.5 4.5 0 0 50.91 8 12.5

391 Red Cloud 28 12 4 0 58.97 16 32
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Moreton Hall 0 024 82.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

486 The Colour Jester 20 20 8 0 51.04 9 37

482 Cottown Little Rupert 34.5 5.5 0 0 57.60 15 20.5

483 Blue 25.5 14.5 0 12 87.29 45 71.5

484 Dream Well 26 14 0 4 49.61 7 25

St Hughs 0 025 85.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

967 ATLANTA RIVA Retired

964 Texas John 32.5 7.5 4 0 44.04 2 13.5

965 Diptford Stardust 27 13 0 0 52.54 10 23

966 Shearlangstone Woodmouse 23 17 0 8 66.43 24 49

Crispin 0 026 87.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

627 Bridgeview Queen 18.5 21.5 4 0 46.34 4 29.5

628 Dionita's Blue 23 17 4 4 49.40 7 32

629 ETERNAL FLAME 24 16 0 0 52.63 10 26
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Malvern St James Greenslade 0 027 91

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

908 Beara Sheridan 26 14 0 4 60.01 18 36

909 Gleann Rua Royale 27 13 4 0 55.60 13 30

905 Ballybrack Bill 26 14 8 0 45.54 3 25

Malvern St James 0 028 96.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

913 Cuffesgrange Clover Z 28.5 11.5 4 4 57.27 15 34.5

907 Springfield Park Passion 20 20 4 8 57.94 15 47

912 Max 34 6 4 0 47.72 5 15

Dauntsey's 0 029 99

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

273 True Courage 22.5 17.5 4 4 46.55 4 29.5

277 Conan Spartacus 33 7 0 4 58.44 16 27

278 Firestone B 31.5 8.5 0 4 72.24 30 42.5

274 MOYLENA FAIRY PRINCE 15.5 24.5 4 12 69.76 27 67.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Sedbergh Brown 0 030 104

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

660 TIMES LIKE THESE 22.5 17.5 0 4 53.48 11 32.5

653 Abbey Garth 18 22 8 12 69.94 27 69

662 Kangsasong 28 12 0 12 65.37 23 47

658 Montgomery Flax 26.5 13.5 4 0 49.66 7 24.5
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

90cm JwSArena Eventing Champs

No School Rider Horse
Style 
Pen

Style SJ Pen XC Pen Time
Time 
Pen

TotalPlace

402 Chumleigh Academy WOODLAND PRINCE 39.5 0.5 0 0 45.21 3 3.51

744 St. John's Marlborough SCRIBBLE 38 2 0 0 44.92 2 42

487 Carmel College PATCHWORK IRELAND 36.5 3.5 0 0 45.22 3 6.53

355 Kelso High Linton CS SIMPLY JINGER 36.5 3.5 0 0 45.57 3 6.54

721 Godolphin BENJAMIN BUNNY 37 3 0 4 42.95 0 75

22 Colchester County High Girls DRUMACLAN DIAMOND D 36.5 3.5 0 0 46.98 4 7.56

346 Kelso High Morebattle HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 35.5 4.5 0 0 45.05 3 7.57

862 Saint Felix GELDART VD VIVE LA VIE 36 4 4 0 41.79 0 88

347 Kelso High Linton BALLINGOWAN FLASH 34 6 0 0 44.88 2 89

805 Sidcot GLEN 37 3 0 0 48.57 6 910

693 Jedburgh Grammar CHOCOLATE BUTTONS 34.5 5.5 0 0 46.91 4 9.511

429 Radley College KISSEMIE VENUS 35 5 0 4 43.61 1 1012

419 Cranleigh GALTEMOOR SUNSHINE 35.5 4.5 0 0 48.04 6 10.513

716 Sheffield Girls CASTLESIDE MISS J 35.5 4.5 0 0 48.98 6 10.514

354 Kelso High Morebattle ARDAGH AIRBORNE 31.5 8.5 0 0 44.32 2 10.515

92 Leweston  LULU'S CRUMBLE 36 4 0 0 49.88 7 1116

348 Kelso High RINGWOOD DALTO 34.5 5.5 0 0 48.49 6 11.517

392 The Ecclesbourne School BLAKE LIVELY 35.5 4.5 0 0 50.91 8 12.518
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No School Rider Horse
Style 
PenStyle SJ Pen XC Pen Time

Time 
Pen TotalPlace

854 Brentwood Yellow MOCKERSHILL MAN 31.5 8.5 0 0 46.18 4 12.519

724 Brine Leas HIDDEN TREASURE 30.5 9.5 0 0 45.86 3 12.520

353 Kelso High Morebattle ARDAGH BOBBY 35.5 4.5 4 0 47.01 5 13.521

91 Leweston SMURF N TURF 31.5 8.5 0 0 47.74 5 13.522

517 Lady Manners Aluminium HOTSHOTS 33 7 0 0 50.71 8 1523

55 Farlington MUNDON PETANQUE 31 9 0 4 44.10 2 1524

516 Lady Manners Gallium MONBEG EBONY 31 9 4 0 44.56 2 1525

213 Gosfield MISS STELLA ARTOIS 30 10 0 0 47.58 5 1526

659 Sedbergh Gold Calypso 30 10 0 0 49.95 7 1727

430 The Blandford School TIMBER III 29.5 10.5 0 0 49.82 7 17.528

624 Mayfield Blue MUNRO HIGHLANDER 35.5 4.5 4 4 48.34 6 18.529

807 Sidcot SMARTIE PANTS 28.5 11.5 0 0 50.08 8 19.530

606 Mayfield Blue GOLDEN OLIVE 32.5 7.5 0 4 52.57 10 21.531

697 Ampleforth MR PICASSO 28.5 11.5 4 0 48.32 6 21.532

636 Eastbourne College CASTLELODGE GOLDEN RETURN 29 11 4 4 47.34 5 2433

888 Presdales NEEBRO MOONSHINE 32.5 7.5 0 4 56.38 14 25.534

629 Crispin ETERNAL FLAME 24 16 0 0 52.63 10 2635

588 Pershore Academy BRICKELL JENSEN 27.5 12.5 0 4 52.12 10 26.536

515 Lady Manners Aluminium ROCKFIELD SMOKEY LEO 25.5 14.5 0 4 51.05 9 27.537

105 Stonar ROCHE 22.5 17.5 4 0 49.42 7 28.538

618 Mayfield White DIRECT REGION 31 9 8 4 51.00 8 2939
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No School Rider Horse
Style 
PenStyle SJ Pen XC Pen Time

Time 
Pen TotalPlace

864 Saint Felix LE PETIT LORADO 31.5 8.5 0 8 55.53 13 29.540

974 Mayfield LEO 30 10 8 4 51.12 9 3141

562 Queen Mary's QUEEN DE LA FONTAINE 30.5 9.5 0 4 60.63 18 31.542

660 Sedbergh Brown TIMES LIKE THESE 22.5 17.5 0 4 53.48 11 32.543

605 Mayfield Blue MICKEY 32.5 7.5 8 4 57.84 15 34.544

883 The Thomas Hardye GILLIAN 26 14 0 4 68.89 26 4445

274 Dauntsey's MOYLENA FAIRY PRINCE 15.5 24.5 4 12 69.76 27 67.546

967 St Hughs ATLANTA RIVA RRetired

942 Beechwood KINGSWALKER MOONRAKER EEliminated

527 Lady Manners RIFTERS RACKET RRetired

460 The Grange MOCKBEGGAR NED EEliminated
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Team ResultNational Championships 2019

1mShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cranleigh 90.051 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

416 Mateo di Belle 0 28.82 0 0

415 Global High Society 0 30.75 0 0

417 Kamirez van Orchids *stallion 0 37.6 0 0

418 Stillbrook Ben 0 30.48 0 0

Kelso High Linton 100.082 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

349 CS SIMPLY JINGER 0 31.26 0 0

348 RINGWOOD DALTO 0 33.73 0 0

345 ARDAGH MSILLIO 4 43.16 0 4

352 Miss Majestica 0 35.09 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sheffield Girls 100.413 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

713 VIVOGUE 0 33.84 0 0

717 ROGER 0 33.6 0 0

714 Mojo 0 32.97 0 0

712 Ice Rockstar Cruising 16 77.54 28 44

Wellington College 102.394 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

736 Mary-Lou V'T Dauwhof 0 44.86 0 0

737 Uditho 4 32.5 0 4

738 Faber 0 28.24 0 0

739 Bonmahon Artist 0 29.29 0 0

Dean Close 102.615 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

254 FERNVILLE MAX 0 28.8 0 0

255 Templemore Wildone 0 31.54 0 0

258 Polos Miners Double 0 42.27 0 0

257 Cymo Z 4 42.82 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kesteven & Grantham Girls 107.746 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

167 Mister Maggs 0 37.56 0 0

930 High Glen Keira 4 39.06 0 4

931 Maximus Tiberius 0 34.88 0 0

170 LUCY MAC 0 35.3 0 0

Lady Manners Magnesium 92.277 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

511 Gurteen Freddie 8 40.95 0 8

520 Wynchenlea Artful Dodger 0 30.46 0 0

517 Hotshots 4 31.89 0 4

521 CYMCYNWAL ARIAN 0 29.92 0 0

Kelso High Morebattle 93.518 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

353 ARDAGH BOBBY 0 28.36 0 0

350 CAIRNVIEW CORRY 4 35.25 0 4

354 ARDAGH AIRBORNE 0 29.9 0 0

346 HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 8 R
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Catherine's Bramley 101.369 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

71 Tara VIII 0 32.5 0 0

66 Lislaird Barney 0 31.72 0 0

67 Diamond G II 4 37.14 0 4

72 Dunarlen 4 38.28 0 4

Mayfield Red 104.3210 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

614 Hillcrest Amiro 4 27.85 0 4

624 Munro Highlander 0 41.51 0 0

622 Calamity Jane 4 33.14 0 4

611 Amelia V 0 34.96 0 0

Mayfeld Yellow 107.5811 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

616 Foxdon Half Pint 0 33.35 0 0

609 Fune D or M 0 36.16 0 0

612 Derrymore Duncan's Desire 8 E

610 Leo 4 38.07 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cheltenham College 107.5912 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

846 Inca 0 35.42 0 0

847 Disney 0 32.31 0 0

845 Sliabh Bloom Boy 4 39.86 0 4

848 LOTJE 8 E

Lady Manners Calcium 109.8513 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

522 Bluey 8 39.24 0 8

523 Minim E 4 35.2 0 4

524 Grandioos 0 41.82 0 0

515 ROCKFIELD SMOKEY LEO 0 32.83 0 0

Holmes Chapel 130.1514 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

386 Khalid 4 46.03 0 4

387 Ice Orchid 0 44 0 0

388 Pocahatas 0 40.12 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Millfield 100.815 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

838 Fond of a Drop 4 31.94 0 4

839 Lia 4 32.47 0 4

840 Balzac 12 42.2 0 12

841 Shadow High Tide 0 36.39 0 0

Claremont 101.8216 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

133 Diamond  4 31.94 0 4

134 JEWEL'S ROX 8 38.31 0 8

135 Factor 40 0 32.86 0 0

136 FJ DUNN ENOUGH 4 37.02 0 4

Dauntsey's 104.6317 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

273 True Courage 8 34.21 0 8

274 Moylena Fairy Prince 24 36.76 0 24

275 Mandorior 0 39.95 0 0

276 Ete Rose 0 30.47 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Lady Manners Beryllium 107.6518 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

518 Grand Cruz 0 31.91 0 0

516 Monbeg Ebony 4 48.08 0 4

509 Dixie II E

519 SPOT ON HARRISON 4 27.66 0 4

The Grange 111.2719 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

460 Mockbeggar Ned 8 59.93 10 18

459 Kellough Pride 0 36.81 0 0

458 Ardfield Tower 8 41.7 0 8

462 Dolly Pop Du Bois Pinchet 0 32.76 0 0

Scarborough College 113.8320 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

675 Barnaboy Paddy 4 39.27 0 4

678 Top Of The Morning III 0 34.98 0 0

679 Glencarrig Stormcat 8 40.73 0 8

677 Clonshire Kestrel 4 39.58 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Leweston Midnight 114.0121 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

85 Gtokwik 4 34.09 0 4

86 CHARLIE FOX 8 34.28 0 8

83 GRC Clover 0 48.38 0 0

89 FINLEY 4 31.54 0 4

Berkhamsted 116.1222 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

951 Shenanough Ben 4 40.55 0 4

954 Chalky E

955 Rebel Edward 0 40.66 0 0

953 Eskers Apache 4 34.91 0 4

Langley 124.323 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

106 Destiny's Daughter 0 45.74 0 0

107 Something About Nothing 8 43.6 0 8

108 FAIRYHILL CRUISE 4 42.18 0 4

109 AVALON 4 36.38 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sedbergh 95.6824 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

654 Crown Lady 4 42.9 0 4

665 Merlot 4 31.33 0 4

666 Eagles Costalot 4 29.47 0 4

663 Western Rebel 4 34.88 0 4

Brentwood 98.0525 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

853 Liscannor Tulira 0 27.64 0 0

856 Prince of Donard 8 53.8 4 12

854 Mockershill Man 12 37.05 0 12

855 Ballygowan Chiara II 0 33.36 0 0

Shrewsbury 113.926 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

829 AKIMOBURGA V WELTEVREDEN 0 35.06 0 0

830 JB'S HOTSHOT 8 36.91 0 8

831 Moyhill Gypsy 4 41.93 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Ampleforth 100.9427 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

697 MR PICASSO 8 34.89 0 8

699 Kilgreany Sweet Promise 0 31.15 0 0

700 Something Else 8 34.9 0 8

698 Seymour's Pride E

Presdales 105.7828 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

889 KMR Flamenco 0 37.8 0 0

890 Splash of Irish 8 40.14 0 8

891 The Flying Fox 8 42.97 0 8

888 NEEBRO MOONSHINE 8 27.84 0 8

Leweston Marine 108.329 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

88 ARDFIELD LIGHTENING 8 48.42 0 8

90 Hamberlins Melenie 8 41.51 0 8

91 SMURF N TURF 4 33.58 0 4

92 LULU'S CRUMBLE 4 33.21 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Felsted 108.6830 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

175 Chilas 0 27.86 0 0

176 I Diom 12 36.56 0 12

177 Televaya 4 44.26 0 4

178 Bear With Me 12 E

Queen Mary's 113.8831 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

562 Lady Basale E

561 TRULY TEDDY 4 31.14 0 4

555 8 42.37 0 8

558 CRUISING DISNEY 4 40.37 0 4

Reigate College 116.8232 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

597 Corriebeg McCoy 4 40.24 0 4

598 Sallybog Lisa Lu R

599 Woodlands Be Exquisite 4 31.76 0 4

600 Fairy Wand 8 44.82 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Malvern St James 114.2233 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

906 Ensemble 0 36.68 0 0

910 Killongford Benny R

909 Gleann Rua Royale 8 34.08 0 8

905 Ballybrack Bill 16 43.46 0 16

Crispin 115.9334 36

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

627 Bridgeview Queen 12 40.44 0 12

628 Dionita's Blue 16 40.16 0 16

629 Eternal Flame 8 35.33 0 8

Sidcot 134.6635 55

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

805 Glen 12 37.08 0 12

811 Nexus Prince 24 64.96 15 39

807 Smartie Pants 4 32.62 0 4
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Team ResultNational Championships 2019

1m FinalShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cranleigh 113.71 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

416 Mateo di Belle 0 34.66 0 0

415 Global High Society 12 37.49 0 12

417 Kamirez van Orchids *stallion 0 38.95 0 0

418 Stillbrook Ben 0 40.09 0 0

Dean Close 114.472 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

254 FERNVILLE MAX 0 34.93 0 0

255 Templemore Wildone 0 38.34 0 0

256 Polos Miners Double 8 49.29 0 8

257 Cymo Z 0 41.2 0 0

KELSO High Morebattle 120.693 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

353 ARDAGH BOBBY 0 38.5 0 0

350 CAIRNVIEW CORRY 0 44.27 0 0

354 ARDAGH AIRBORNE 4 37.92 0 4

346 HAWKMOON LADY LUCK R
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kesteven and Grantham 128.034 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

167 Mister Maggs 0 41.66 0 0

930 High Glen Keira 4 45.1 0 4

931 Maximus Tiberius 4 41.27 0 4

170 LUCY MAC 16 R

Lady manners Magnesium 116.15 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

511 Gurteen Freddie 8 43 0 8

520 Wynchenlea Artful Dodger 0 34.43 0 0

517 Hotshots 0 38.67 0 0

521 CYMCYNWAL ARIAN 12 44.82 0 12

Kelso High Linton 119.156 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

349 CS SIMPLY JINGER 4 38.25 0 4

348 RINGWOOD DALTO 0 37.2 0 0

345 ARDAGH MSILLIO 8 43.7 0 8

352 Miss Majestica 8 44.05 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sheffield Girls 110.177 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

713 VIVOGUE 12 38.2 0 12

714 Mojo 0 33.97 0 0

712 Ice Rockstar Cruising E

717 8 38 0 8

Wellington 117.938 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

736 Mary-Lou V'T Dauwhof 16 42.81 0 16

737 Mini 8 37.23 0 8

738 Faber 8 47.19 0 8

739 Bonmahon Artist 4 33.51 0 4
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Individual ResultNational Championships 2019

1mShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

429 Radley College KISSEMIE VENUS 0 25.09 0 01

720 Godolphin UNCLE PATSY 0 25.44 0 02

535 Hurst College LYTSE MARTEN 0 25.82 0 03

41 Bridgwater & Taunton SANDSTONE SCALPINS 0 25.97 0 04

243 The Sandon School SAUCY SHENANIGANS 0 27.62 0 05

487 Carmel College PATCHWORK IRELAND 0 27.67 0 06

692 John Kyrle High KILLY COLOUR CODE 0 27.93 0 07

917 Bryanston OVER THE WATER 0 28.33 0 08

353 Kelso High Morebattle ARDAGH BOBBY 0 28.36 0 09

588 Pershore Academy BRICKELL JENSEN 0 28.52 0 010

48 Queen's College Taunton KILLACK KING 0 28.53 0 011

254 Dean Close FERNVILLE MAX 0 28.80 0 012

641 Scalby PENSTRUMBLEY THE PIRATE 0 28.91 0 013

938 Invicta Grammar TOWNIE 0 29.57 0 014

354 Kelso High Morebattle ARDAGH AIRBORNE 0 29.90 0 015

521 Lady Manners Magnesium CYMCYNWAL ARIAN 0 29.92 0 016

935 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar JOBLESSE V/H NAPOLEANHOF 0 30.07 0 017

879 The Thomas Hardye MADCAP 0 30.11 0 018

733 The Westgate School DOLLY'S PRIDE 0 30.53 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

349 Kelso High Linton CS SIMPLY JINGER 0 31.26 0 020

515 Lady Manners Calcium ROCKFIELD SMOKEY LEO 0 32.83 0 021

717 Sheffield Girls ROGER 0 33.60 0 022

348 Kelso High Linton RINGWOOD DALTO 0 33.73 0 023

713 Sheffield Girls VIVOGUE 0 33.84 0 024

757 St. John's Marlborough KARINELLA RUBY 0 34.47 0 025

829 Shrewsbury AKIMOBURGA V WELTEVREDEN 0 35.06 0 026

170 Kesteven & Grantham Girls LUCY MAC 0 35.30 0 027

380 Sandbach High DARCOS WISECRACKER 4 26.23 0 428

734 Malmesbury ASHWOOD MINISTREL BOY 4 26.23 0 428

519 Lady Manners Beryllium SPOT ON HARRISON 4 27.66 0 430

719 Godolphin I DUNNO 4 27.91 0 431

716 Sheffield Girls CASTLESIDE MISS J 4 29.37 0 432

561 Queen Marys TRULY TEDDY 4 31.14 0 433

89 Leweston Midnight FINLEY 4 31.54 0 434

454 Burford BOO 4 32.15 0 435

46 Battle Abbey THE SUMMIT 4 32.85 0 436

92 Leweston Marine LULU'S CRUMBLE 4 33.21 0 437

91 Leweston Marine SMURF N TURF 4 33.58 0 438

10 Malvern College JIMMY 4 33.85 0 439

350 Kelso High Morebattle CAIRNVIEW CORRY 4 35.25 0 440

109 Langley AVALON 4 36.38 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

136 Claremont FJ DUNN ENOUGH 4 37.02 0 442

221 Knole Academy RED APACHE 4 37.21 0 443

558 Queen Marys CRUISING DISNEY 4 40.37 0 444

108 Langley FAIRYHILL CRUISE 4 42.18 0 445

345 Kelso High Linton ARDAGH MSILLIO 4 43.16 0 446

225 New Hall MILO 8 27.03 0 847

888 Presdales NEEBRO MOONSHINE 8 27.84 0 848

185 Cokethorpe PENNY LAD 8 28.47 0 849

237 Beaminster ALABAMA SLAMMER II 8 31.14 0 850

86 Leweston Midnight CHARLIE FOX 8 34.28 0 851

697 Ampleforth MR PICASSO 8 34.89 0 852

568 Fallibroome Academy ELITE DIAMOND 8 36.69 0 853

830 Shrewsbury JB'S HOTSHOT 8 36.91 0 854

134 Claremont JEWEL'S ROX 8 38.31 0 855

803 Oswestry GOODNESS ME 8 42.38 0 856

88 Leweston Marine ARDFIELD LIGHTENING 8 48.42 0 857

670 Ellesmere SLEDGERS GUINESS 12 32.57 0 1258

292 Peebles High HAVANA L 12 38.79 0 1259

347 Kelso High BALLINGOWAN FLASH 12 60.92 11 2360

625 Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith BOLD FRONT 8 RR

346 Kelso High Morebattle HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 8 RR

848 Cheltenham College LOTJE 8 EE
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Individual ResultNational Championships 2019

1m FinalShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

0 na na1

720 Godolphin Uncle Patsy 0 27.38 0 01

487 Carmel College Patchwork Ireland 0 30.21 0 02

41 Bridgewater & Taunton Sandstone Scalpins 0 31.03 0 03

692 John Kyrle High Killy Colour Code 0 31.34 0 04

243 Sandon School Saucy Shenanigans 0 32.55 0 05

535 Hurst College Lytse Marten 4 28.53 0 46

429 Radley College Kissemie Venus 12 28.05 0 127

917 Bryanston Over The Water EE
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m20 SJShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

421 Cranleigh Mama Mia 0 24.63 0 01

453 Farmors Supreme Watts 0 27.58 0 02

613 Mayfield Confi 0 37.84 0 03

800 Askham Bryan College GRC Phantom 4 28.73 0 44

847 Cheltenham College Aristotles 4 29.14 0 45

287 Samuel Whitbread Academy Karla Van Steendorp 4 32.41 0 46

26 Colchester County High Girls Skyline 8 28.58 0 87

906 Malvern St James Ensemble 8 34.21 0 88

41 Bridgwater & Taunton Sandstone Scalpins 8 38.00 0 89

75 St Catherine's Bramley Calle 12 32.48 0 1210

175 Felsted Chilas 12 36.60 0 1211

564 Langholm Academy Ragjah Du Granit A 12 37.49 0 1212

518 Lady Manners Grand Cruz 12 37.91 0 1213

626 Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith Blacklaw Thyme Lord 16 37.55 0 1614

524 Lady Manners Grandioos EE
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m20 SJ PoniesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

489 Birkdale Midnight Dancer II 0 34.17 0 01

519 Lady Manners Spot On Harrison 4 24.63 0 42

956 Berkhamsted Tirnaskea Graffa Master 4 24.76 0 43

520 Lady Manners Wynchenlea Artful Dodger 4 28.31 0 44

569 Fallibroome Academy Go Active 4 28.85 0 45

243 The Sandon School Saucy Shenanigans 8 29.20 0 86

872 Sinclair HS Charlie 8 38.18 0 87

49 Queen's College Taunton Coolattin Red Arrow 12 30.00 0 128

244 The Sandon School Vino 12 36.13 0 129

48 Queen's College Taunton Killack King 16 29.40 0 1610

47 Queen's College Taunton Koningshoek Mistique 16 42.93 0 1611
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NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Sunday 20th October 2019
SU3 NSEA/British Eventing Points League Mixed Height Championships
Dressage
ARENA C

SU3BE80 Points League Championships DR80 BE 97 (2016)
Time No School Rider Horse Coll Score % Eventing Score Place 200

9.31 566 Kent College Pembury Easily Vivendia* 133 66.50% 33.50
9.38 212 Gosfield Put The Kettle On 132 66.00% 34.00
9.45 283 Harrogate Grammar Gigman Lockie Leonard 141 70.50% 29.50
9.52 213 Gosfield Miss Stella Artois 121.5 60.75% 39.25
10.06 871 Queen Elizabeth's Dorset Hollycreek Sir Clinton 131.5 65.75% 34.25
10.13 904 Windlesham House Floyd IV  132 66.00% 34.00

SU3BE90 Points League Championships DR90 BE 97 (2016)
Time No School Rider Horse Coll Score % Eventing Score Place 200

10.20. 618 Mayfield Direct Region 140 70.00% 30.00
10.27 619 Mayfield Boleybawn Rose 135.5 67.75% 31.23
10.34 567 Kent College Pembury Mill Park Houdini 133.5 66.75% 32.25

same test 566 Kent College Pembury Easily Vivendia* 0.00%



  SU3BE100 Points League Championships DR1m BE 106 (2012)

Time No School Rider Horse Coll Score % Eventing Score Place 200

10.55 74 St Catherine's Bramley Caoran Beg Hero 140.5 70.25% 29.75
11.02 334 Sutton Valence Taurmore Buster 142.5 71.25% 28.75
11.09 616 Mayfield Foxdon Half Pint 142 71.00% 29.00
11.23 970 Dunottar Killacoran Blue 139 69.50% 30.50
11.30 350 Kelso High Cairnview Corry 136 68.00% 32.00

SU3BE110 Points League Championships DR1.10  BE N 110 (2012) 
Time No School Rider Horse Coll Score % Eventing Score Place 200

11.50 757 St. John's Marlborough Karinella Ruby 123 61.50% 38.50
11.57 420 Cranleigh Funny Boy Fortuna 0 0.00% WD
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NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Sunday 20th October 2019

Class SA11ND NSEA Nations Cup Dressage

SCOTLAND
290 Peebles High P The Entertainer 65.38
564 Langholm Academy P Ragjah Du Granit A 58.80
292 Peebles High N Havana L 64.63
667 Sedbergh N Frankie 63.33
291 Peebles High E Millenium Belle 61.13

254.47 3rd
ENGLAND

971 Barnard Castle P Volatis Diva 70.58
619 Mayfield P Boleybawn Rose 71.55
22 Colchester County High Girls N Drumaclan Diamond D 70.65

866 Withington Girls E Bantiss Holy Joe 66.94
491 Oundle E Saoirse Serenade 68.55

281.33 1st
REST OF THE WORLD/WALES

901 St Swithuns P Black Spark 74.14
789 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy P Treflaeth Bendigeidfran 65.52
621 Mayfield E Double 68.39
550 Plymouth College E Oragano 49.01

257.06 2nd



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Sunday 20th October 2019
Class SU2 P/N Mochara Team Dressage Championships
SU2P Prelim 14 (2006) revised 2016
ARENA A

Time No School TeamID Rider Horse Coll Score % Place 260

12.33 771 King's School Macclesfield White 29 Kelbrook Thriller 195 75.00% 1
8.42 282 Harrogate Grammar 8 Beach Rua 193.5 74.42% 2
9.38 275 Dauntsey's 7 Handover 192.5 74.04% 3
8.56 607 Mayfield Green 36 Coolooney Gurteen 189.5 72.88% 4
11.02 646 Hanley Castle High 21 Jilly 189.5 72.88% 5
12.12 914 Malvern St James 34 Saco W 189 72.69% 6
8.35 661 Sedbergh Gold 23 Classical Touch 186.5 71.73%
8.49 711 Sheffield Girls Red 24 Roseliers Diamond 186.5 71.73%
12.05 880 The Thomas Hardye 33 Mr Cool 186 71.54%
11.23 731 Westonbirt 26 Crosskeys Boy 184.5 70.96%
10.55 587 Pershore Academy 20 Sid 183.5 70.58%
10.34 529 Lady Manners Platinum 16 Beau Billabong 182.5 70.19%
11.16 710 Sheffield Girls Purple 25 Kilconly Owen 182.5 70.19%
9.59 336 Sutton Valence 10 Brigadier Badger 181 69.62%
10.13 618 Mayfield Pink 37 Direct Region 180.5 69.42%
12.26 512 Lady Manners Gold 17 Packing Empire 179.5 69.04%



8.21 451 Abbey Gate College 14 Cwmsgear Catatonia 179 68.85%
9.17 156 Ivybridge 5 Artemis II 179 68.85%
10.48 575 The Grammar School at Leeds 19 Sahara II 177.5 68.27%
11.09 667 Sedbergh Brown 22 Frankie III 177.5 68.27%
9.31 199 Queen Elizabeth Grammar 6 Brian 177 68.08%
9.45 422 Cranleigh Blue 12 Heavenly High Jinks 176.5 67.88%
8.07 777 King's School Macclesfield Red 28 Coreen Bolt 175 67.31%
9.24 850 Brentwood 32 Mockershill Man 175 67.31%
12.47 409 Cranleigh Gold 13 Artec Warrior 172.5 66.35%
11.58 811 Sidcot 31 Nexus Prince 171.5 65.96%
9.52 290 Peebles High 9 The Entertainer 170 65.38%
10.06 365 Pocklington 11 Craggvale Step N go 170 65.38%
11.30. 759 St Albans Girls School 27 Oliver   170 65.38%
12.19 80 Leweston 35 Peasdown Toners Neo 170 65.38%
12.40 23 Colchester County High Girls B 2 My Spires Another Star 169 65.00%
11.51 949 Berkhamsted 30 Chapel Hill Jack 166 63.85%
12.54 144 Dysons Perrins Academy 4 Puddingwood Dark Temptation 165 63.46%
8.28 511 Lady Manners Titanium 15 Gurteen Freddie 164.5 63.27%
10.41 542 Heathfield CC 18 Chester 162 62.31%
8.00. 19 Colchester County High Girls A 1 Don John 0.00%
8.14 37 King's Worcester 3 Howetown Muccino 0 0.00% RET



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Sunday 20th October 2019
Class SU2 P/N Mochara Team Dressage Championships
SU2P Prelim 14 (2006) revised 2016
ARENA B

Time No School TeamID Rider Horse Coll Score % Place 260

12.19 96 Leweston 35 Courtenay Autumn 210.5 80.96% 1
11.16 713 Sheffield Girls Purple 25 Vivogue 206.5 79.42% 2
10.13 623 Mayfield Pink 37 Blizzard 202.5 77.88% 3
12.05 881 The Thomas Hardye 33 Reubens Beltaines 201.5 77.50% 4
9.45 412 Cranleigh Blue 12 Hedric 198.5 76.35% 5
8.00. 20 Colchester County High GirlsA 1 Ashwood Gem 195.5 75.19% 6
8.42 284 Harrogate Grammar 8 Mister Who 192 73.85%
8.35 668 Sedbergh Gold 23 Hemmingway II 190.5 73.27%
8.56 609 Mayfield Green 36 Fune D or M 190.5 73.27%
11.23 319 Westonbirt 26 Campion Cascade 188 72.31%
9.38 271 Dauntsey's 7 Dissington View 184 70.77%
9.24 851 Brentwood 32 Heathermore Lux Like George 181.5 69.81%
9.59 337 Sutton Valence 10 Anri Sandstorm 181.5 69.81%
12.26 509 Lady Manners Gold 17 Dixie II 180.5 69.42%
8.28 524 Lady Manners Titanium 15 Grandioos 180 69.23%
10.06 366 Pocklington 11 Amesbury Via Las Vegas 179 68.85%



9.17 157 Ivybridge 5 Aughnakeeragh Danny 178.5 68.65%
8.14 38 King's Worcester 3 Bravo Freckles 174.5 67.12%
8.07 773 King's School Macclesfield Red 28 Templehill Jasper 174 66.92%
10.41 540 Heathfield CC 18 Carrickview Indecision 174 66.92%
11.58 814 Sidcot 31 Marble 173 66.54%
8.49 712 Sheffield Girls Red 24 Ice Rockstar Cruising 172 66.15%
8.21 452 Abbey Gate College 14 Molly 169.5 65.19%
9.31 201 Queen Elizabeth Grammar 6 Harpo 169.5 65.19%
12.47 423 Cranleigh Gold 13 Riddle 169 65.00%
11.51 957 Berkhamsted 30 Little Dimmock 166.5 64.04%
12.40 25 Colchester County High Girls B 2 Vanila Cinq 165 63.46%
12.12 912 Malvern St James 34 Max 158.5 60.96%
10.48 577 The Grammar School at Leeds 19 Freddie Me Man 157.5 60.58%
10.34 506 Lady Manners Platinum 16 Henman 156.5 60.19%
10.55 591 Pershore Academy 20 Ruby Royale 153.5 59.04%
11.02 338 Hanley Castle High 21 Chwibanu Chiff‐Chaff 146 56.15%
11.30. 760 St Albans Girls School 27 Llanai Thomas 146 56.15%
12.54 145 Dysons Perrins Academy 4 Honey's Destiny 141 54.23%
11.09 656 Sedbergh Brown 22 Holland Brown 0 0.00% RET
12.33 772 King's School Macclesfield White 29 Cabiniki m2s 0 0.00% RET



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Sunday 20th October 2019
Class SU2 P/N Mochara Team Dressage Championships
SU2N Novice 34 (2009)
ARENA B

Time No School TeamID Rider Horse Coll Score % Place 210

2.08 281 Dauntsey's 7 Harnells Erasmus 156 74.29% 1
5.22 619 Mayfield Pink 37 Boleybawn Rose 156 74.29% 2
5.43 418 Cranleigh Blue 12 Stillbrook Ben 155 73.81% 3
6.04 21 Colchester County High Girls A 1 Morjoy Lady Darna 150.5 71.67% 4
2.43 334 Sutton Valence 10 Taurmore Buster 146 69.52% 5
5.10. 852 Brentwood 32 Ardlonan Lad 144.5 68.81% 6
5.50. 915 Malvern St James 34 Divine Dream 143.5 68.33%
1.26 621 Mayfield Green 36 Double 142.5 67.86%
5.57 83 Leweston 35 GRC Clover 141 67.14%
3.32 590 Pershore Academy 20 Indian Leaf 139.5 66.43%
4.42 958 Berkhamsted 30 Dartons Green Light 139.5 66.43%
2.50. 360 Pocklington 11 Fernhill Cashleen Lou Lou 138.5 65.95%
5.36 711 Sheffield Girls Purple 25 Roseliers Diamond 138.5 65.95%
2.36 665 Sedbergh Gold 23 Merlot 137.5 65.48%
3.18 543 Heathfield CC 18 Gringos Pearly 135.5 64.52%



1.12 776 King's School Macclesfield Red 28 Blits The Lillies 135 64.29%
2.15 283 Harrogate Grammar 8 Gigman Lockie Leonard 134.5 64.05%
5.29 24 Colchester County High Girls B 2 Himself The Elf 134.5 64.05%
1.33 200 Queen Elizabeth Grammar 6 New Hunt Foxtrot 134 63.81%
4.35 778 King's School Macclesfield White 29 Embla Blissful 133.5 63.57%
1.54 412 Cranleigh Gold 13 Hedric 132 62.86%
2.57 291 Peebles High 9 Millenium Belle 132 62.86%
1.47 39 King's Worcester 3 Garrigeen Diamond 131.5 62.62%
5.17 882 The Thomas Hardye 33 Ardboe Alfie 130.5 62.14%
3.04 449 Abbey Gate College 14 Heath Robinson 128.5 61.19%
3.25 576 The Grammar School at Leeds 19 Gilby Boy 128.5 61.19%
3.53 648 Hanley Castle High 21 Ross Romeo 127.5 60.71%
4.28 761 St Albans Girls School 27 Gaby 127.5 60.71%
4.14 511 Lady Manners Gold 17 Gurteen Freddie 124.5 59.29%
1.40. 508 Lady Manners Titanium 15 Rockfinn Summer Storm 123 58.57%
4.21 732 Westonbirt 26 Talponciau Last Symphony 123 58.57%
4.49 805 Sidcot 31 Glen 118 56.19%
4.00. 146 Dysons Perrins Academy 4 Kizmet 117.5 55.95%
3.11 512 Lady Manners Platinum 16 Packing Empire 116 55.24%
1.19 668 Sedbergh Brown 22 Hemmingway II 115.5 55.00%
4.07 710 Sheffield Girls Red 24 Kilconly Owen 109 51.90%
2.01 156 Ivybridge 5 Artemis II 0 0.00% WD



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Sunday 20th October 2019
Class SU2 P/N Mochara Team Dressage Championships
SU2N Novice 34 (2009)
ARENA A

Time No School TeamID Rider Horse Coll Score % Place 210

5.10. 853 Brentwood 32 Liscannor Tulira 158.5 75.48% 1
5.22 616 Mayfield Pink 37 Foxdon Half Pint 158 75.24% 2
6.04 22 Colchester County High Girls A 1 Drumaclan Diamond D 158 75.24% 3
4.49 804 Sidcot 31 Hartwood Adventure 156.5 74.52% 4
1.12 775 King's School Macclesfield Red 28 Noble Phantom 152 72.38% 5
4.35 774 King's School Macclesfield White 29 Spot Awole 151 71.90% 6
1.40. 521 Lady Manners Titanium 15 Cymcynwal Arian 148.5 70.71%
1.26 624 Mayfield Green 36 Munro Highlander 147 70.00%
1.54 422 Cranleigh Gold 13 Heavenly High Jinks 147 70.00%
3.18 544 Heathfield CC 18 All That Jazz 146.5 69.76%
5.29 20 Colchester County High Girls B 2 Ashwood Gem 145 69.05%
2.08 280 Dauntsey's 7 Manmoel Rita 142.5 67.86%
1.47 40 King's Worcester 3 Maisie Mouse 141.5 67.38%
2.43 335 Sutton Valence 10 Slieve Rushen Bob 141.5 67.38%
4.42 957 Berkhamsted 30 Rebel Edward 141.5 67.38%
5.57 90 Leweston 35 Cassandra M 141 67.14%



3.32 589 Pershore Academy 20 Camulus Cancan 140.5 66.90%
4.07 708 Sheffield Girls Red 24 Doylan Honey Gift 140.5 66.90%
2.01 155 Ivybridge 5 Cante Jondo Rocio 138 65.71%
1.19 662 Sedbergh Brown 22 Kangsasong 136.5 65.00%
2.57 292 Peebles High 9 Havana L 136.5 65.00%
2.15 285 Harrogate Grammar 8 Nantlesg Islwyn 135.5 64.52%
3.25 578 The Grammar School at Leeds 19 Foxhills Autumn Snow 134.5 64.05%
4.00. 147 Dysons Perrins Academy 4 Kilduff Prince 134.5 64.05%
2.36 664 Sedbergh Gold 23 Arrowmands Diamond 134 63.81%
3.53 649 Hanley Castle High 21 Urain 134 63.81%
4.14 529 Lady Manners Gold 17 Beau Billabong 132.5 63.10%
5.17 879 The Thomas Hardye 33 Madcap 132.5 63.10%
5.36 714 Sheffield Girls Purple 25 Mojo 132 62.86%
3.11 509 Lady Manners Platinum 16 Dixie II 129 61.43%
2.50. 367 Pocklington 11 Near The Mark 123.5 58.81%
4.28 762 St Albans Girls School 27 Brandy IV 116 55.24%
5.50. 905 Malvern St James 34 Ballybrack Bill 116 55.24%
3.04 450 Abbey Gate College 14 Joleen 114.5 54.52%
1.33 202 Queen Elizabeth Grammar 6 Donna Margareta 0 0.00% HC
5.43 420 Cranleigh Blue 12 Funny Boy Fortuna 0 0.00% WD



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Sunday 20th October 2019
Class SU2 P/N Mochara Team Dressage Championships
TEAMS

School TeamID Coll %
TEAM 
PLACE

Mayfield Pink 37 75.80 1
Colchester County High Girls A 1 74.03 2
Dauntsey's 7 73.03 3
Cranleigh Blue 12 72.68 4
Mayfield Green 36 72.05 5
Leweston 35 71.91 6
Sheffield Girls Purple 25 71.85 7
Brentwood 32 71.37 8
Harrogate Grammar 8 70.93 9
The Thomas Hardye 33 70.71 10
King's School Macclesfield White 29 120.5 70.16 11
Sedbergh Gold 23 114 70.16 12
Sutton Valence 10 69.65 13
Sidcot 31 69.01 14
King's School Macclesfield Red 28 68.87 15
Sheffield Girls Red 24 68.26 16
Pershore Academy 20 67.97 17
Ivybridge 5 177 67.74 18=
Lady Manners Titanium 15 177 67.74 18=
Malvern St James 34 67.33 20
Westonbirt 26 67.28 21
Lady Manners Gold 17 67.19 22
Cranleigh Gold 13 67.12 23
Heathfield CC 18 67.07 24
Pocklington 11 66.73 25
Colchester County High Girls B 2 66.03 26



Berkhamsted 30 65.95 27
Hanley Castle High 21 65.80 28
King's Worcester 3 65.74 29
Queen Elizabeth Grammar 6 65.69 30
Abbey Gate College 14 65.08 31
The Grammar School at Leeds 19 64.50 32
Peebles High 9 64.41 33
Lady Manners Platinum 16 63.94 34
Sedbergh Brown 22 62.76 35
Dysons Perrins Academy 4 61.15 36
St Albans Girls School 27 60.75 37



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Sunday 20th October 2019
Class SU2 P/N Mochara Team Dressage Championships
TEAMS

No School TeamID Rider Horse Coll %
TEAM 
%

TEAM 
PLACE

19 Colchester County High Girls A 1 Don John P 0.00 74.03 2
20 Colchester County High Girls A 1 Ashwood Gem P 75.19
21 Colchester County High Girls A 1 Morjoy Lady Darna N 71.67
22 Colchester County High Girls A 1 Drumaclan Diamond D N 75.24

23 Colchester County High Girls B 2 My Spires Another Star P 65.00 66.03
25 Colchester County High Girls B 2 Vanila Cinq P 63.46
24 Colchester County High Girls B 2 Himself The Elf N 64.05
20 Colchester County High Girls B 2 Ashwood Gem N 69.05

37 King's Worcester 3 Howetown Muccino P 0.00 65.74
38 King's Worcester 3 Bravo Freckles P 67.21
39 King's Worcester 3 Garrigeen Diamond N 62.62
40 King's Worcester 3 Maisie Mouse N 67.38

144 Dysons Perrins Academy 4 Puddingwood Dark Temptation P 63.46 61.15
145 Dysons Perrins Academy 4 Honey's Destiny P 54.23
146 Dysons Perrins Academy 4 Kizmet N 55.95



147 Dysons Perrins Academy 4 Kilduff Prince N 64.05

156 Ivybridge 5 Artemis II P 177 68.85 67.74
157 Ivybridge 5 Aughnakeeragh Danny P 68.65
156 Ivybridge 5 Artemis II N 0.00
155 Ivybridge 5 Cante Jondo Rocio N 65.71

199 Queen Elizabeth Grammar 6 Brian P 68.08 65.69
201 Queen Elizabeth Grammar 6 Harpo P 65.19
200 Queen Elizabeth Grammar 6 New Hunt Foxtrot N 63.81
202 Queen Elizabeth Grammar 6 Donna Margareta N 0.00

275 Dauntsey's 7 Handover P 74.04 73.03 3
271 Dauntsey's 7 Dissington View P 70.77
281 Dauntsey's 7 Harnells Erasmus N 74.29
280 Dauntsey's 7 Manmoel Rita N 67.86

282 Harrogate Grammar 8 Beach Rua P 74.42 70.93
284 Harrogate Grammar 8 Mister Who P 73.85
283 Harrogate Grammar 8 Gigman Lockie Leonard N 64.05
285 Harrogate Grammar 8 Nantlesg Islwyn N 64.52

290 Peebles High 9 The Entertainer P 65.38 64.41
291 Peebles High 9 Millenium Belle N 62.86
292 Peebles High 9 Havana L N 65.00



336 Sutton Valence 10 Brigadier Badger P 69.62 69.65
337 Sutton Valence 10 Anri Sandstorm P 69.81
334 Sutton Valence 10 Taurmore Buster N 69.52
335 Sutton Valence 10 Slieve Rushen Bob N 67.38

365 Pocklington 11 Craggvale Step N go P 65.38 66.73
366 Pocklington 11 Amesbury Via Las Vegas P 68.85
360 Pocklington 11 Fernhill Cashleen Lou Lou N 65.95
367 Pocklington 11 Near The Mark N 58.81

422 Cranleigh Blue 12 Heavenly High Jinks P 67.88 72.68 4
412 Cranleigh Blue 12 Hedric P 76.35
418 Cranleigh Blue 12 Stillbrook Ben N 73.81
420 Cranleigh Blue 12 Funny Boy Fortuna N 0.00

409 Cranleigh Gold 13 Artec Warrior P 66.35 67.12
423 Cranleigh Gold 13 Riddle P 65.00
412 Cranleigh Gold 13 Hedric N 62.86
422 Cranleigh Gold 13 Heavenly High Jinks N 70.00

451 Abbey Gate College 14 Cwmsgear Catatonia P 68.85 65.08
452 Abbey Gate College 14 Molly P 65.19
449 Abbey Gate College 14 Heath Robinson N 61.19
450 Abbey Gate College 14 Joleen N 54.52



511 Lady Manners Titanium 15 Gurteen Freddie P 177 63.27 67.74
524 Lady Manners Titanium 15 Grandioos P 69.23
508 Lady Manners Titanium 15 Rockfinn Summer Storm N 58.57
521 Lady Manners Titanium 15 Cymcynwal Arian N 70.71

529 Lady Manners Platinum 16 Beau Billabong P 70.19 63.94
506 Lady Manners Platinum 16 Henman P 60.19
512 Lady Manners Platinum 16 Packing Empire N 55.24
509 Lady Manners Platinum 16 Dixie II N 61.43

512 Lady Manners Gold 17 Packing Empire P 69.04 67.19
509 Lady Manners Gold 17 Dixie II P 69.42
511 Lady Manners Gold 17 Gurteen Freddie N 59.29
529 Lady Manners Gold 17 Beau Billabong N 63.10

542 Heathfield CC 18 Chester P 62.31 67.07
540 Heathfield CC 18 Carrickview Indecision P 66.92
543 Heathfield CC 18 Gringos Pearly N 64.52
544 Heathfield CC 18 All That Jazz N 69.76

575 The Grammar School at Leeds 19 Sahara II P 68.27 64.50
577 The Grammar School at Leeds 19 Freddie Me Man P 60.58
576 The Grammar School at Leeds 19 Gilby Boy N 61.19
578 The Grammar School at Leeds 19 Foxhills Autumn Snow N 64.05



587 Pershore Academy 20 Sid P 70.58 67.97
591 Pershore Academy 20 Ruby Royale P 59.04
590 Pershore Academy 20 Indian Leaf N 66.43
589 Pershore Academy 20 Camulus Cancan N 66.90

646 Hanley Castle High 21 Jilly P 72.88 65.80
338 Hanley Castle High 21 Chwibanu Chiff‐Chaff P 56.15
648 Hanley Castle High 21 Ross Romeo N 60.71
649 Hanley Castle High 21 Urain N 63.81

667 Sedbergh Brown 22 Frankie III P 68.27 62.76
656 Sedbergh Brown 22 Holland Brown P 0.00
668 Sedbergh Brown 22 Hemmingway II N 55.00
662 Sedbergh Brown 22 Kangsasong N 65.00

 

661 Sedbergh Gold 23 Classical Touch P 114 71.73 70.16
668 Sedbergh Gold 23 Hemmingway II P 73.27
665 Sedbergh Gold 23 Merlot N 65.48
664 Sedbergh Gold 23 Arrowmands Diamond N 63.81

711 Sheffield Girls Red 24 Roseliers Diamond P 71.73 68.26
712 Sheffield Girls Red 24 Ice Rockstar Cruising P 66.15
710 Sheffield Girls Red 24 Kilconly Owen N 51.90
708 Sheffield Girls Red 24 Doylan Honey Gift N 66.90



710 Sheffield Girls Purple 25 Kilconly Owen P 70.19 71.85 7
713 Sheffield Girls Purple 25 Vivogue P 79.42
711 Sheffield Girls Purple 25 Roseliers Diamond N 65.95
714 Sheffield Girls Purple 25 Mojo N 62.86

731 Westonbirt 26 Crosskeys Boy P 70.96 67.28
319 Westonbirt 26 Campion Cascade P 72.31
732 Westonbirt 26 Talponciau Last Symphony N 58.57

759 St Albans Girls School 27 Oliver   P 65.38 60.75
760 St Albans Girls School 27 Llanai Thomas P 56.15
761 St Albans Girls School 27 Gaby N 60.71
762 St Albans Girls School 27 Brandy IV N 55.24

777 King's School Macclesfield Red 28 Coreen Bolt P 67.31 68.87
773 King's School Macclesfield Red 28 Templehill Jasper P 66.92
776 King's School Macclesfield Red 28 Blits The Lillies N 64.29
775 King's School Macclesfield Red 28 Noble Phantom N 72.38

771 King's School Macclesfield White 29 Kelbrook Thriller P 120.5 75.00 70.16
772 King's School Macclesfield White 29 Cabiniki m2s P 63.46
778 King's School Macclesfield White 29 Embla Blissful N 63.57
774 King's School Macclesfield White 29 Spot Awole N 71.90



786 Berkhamsted 30 Little Dimmock P 64.04 65.95
789 Berkhamsted 30 Chapel Hill Jack P 63.85
958 Berkhamsted 30 Dartons Green Light N 66.43
957 Berkhamsted 30 Rebel Edward N 67.38

811 Sidcot 31 Nexus Prince P 65.96 69.01
814 Sidcot 31 Marble P 66.54
805 Sidcot 31 Glen N 56.19
804 Sidcot 31 Hartwood Adventure N 74.52

850 Brentwood 32 Mockershill Man P 67.31 71.37 8
851 Brentwood 32 Heathermore Lux Like George P 69.81
852 Brentwood 32 Ardlonan Lad N 68.81
853 Brentwood 32 Liscannor Tulira N 75.48

880 The Thomas Hardye 33 Mr Cool P 71.54 70.71
881 The Thomas Hardye 33 Reubens Beltaines P 77.50
882 The Thomas Hardye 33 Ardboe Alfie N 62.14
879 The Thomas Hardye 33 Madcap N 63.10

914 Malvern St James 34 Saco W P 72.69 67.33
912 Malvern St James 34 Max P 60.96
915 Malvern St James 34 Divine Dream N 68.33
905 Malvern St James 34 Ballybrock Bill N 55.22



80 Leweston 35 Peasdown Toners Neo P 65.38 71.91 6
96 Leweston 35 Courtenay Autumn P 80.96
83 Leweston 35 GRC Clover N 67.64
90 Leweston 35 Cassandra M N 67.14

607 Mayfield Green 36 Coolooney Gurteen P 72.88 72.05 5
609 Mayfield Green 36 Fune D or M P 73.27
621 Mayfield Green 36 Double N 67.86
624 Mayfield Green 36 Munro Highlander N 70.00

618 Mayfield Pink 37 Direct Region P 69.42 75.80 1
623 Mayfield Pink 37 Blizzard P 77.88
619 Mayfield Pink 37 Boleybawn Rose N 74.29
616 Mayfield Pink 37 Foxdon Half Pint N 75.24




